Suburban South Jersey USBC
7th Annual SSJ Youth No-Tap Tournament
Final Standings

7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 0-130, Division

Place
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Team Name

Biehl Rachel
Ferrante Sean M.
Anderson A
McGee Dominic C.
Tighe Liam T.
Richards Aiden A.

Rodroguez JanCarlos M.

Boone Saige
Boone Laylee
Huminski Fritz
Biehl Emma
Boone Austin
Cabrera Jayla
Tighe Ian

Puglia Dominic W.
Trocine Isabella
Jay Elijah B.

Entry
39

55
30
42
56
54

46
57
38
45
37
41
34
44
21

7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 131-180, Division

Place
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Team Name

Farmer David
Mon Elliott
Kayson Drew
Ramirez Gavin O.

Gonzalez Alexander Il

Corkett Michael
Craig Connor S.
Fahy Joseph (JT) T.
West William C.
Jungblut [an
Gannon Thomas J.
Jackson Lailah J.
Mattie Paul |Jr
Puglia Joey V
Warner Kareem
Strader Matthew
Gulla Samuel

Silva Michael
Mazzeo Sofia
DiGuglielmo Gianna
Pieters Emma
Campbell Madison A.
Miller Alianna
Hipps Adam J.
Fleming Michael
LeCompte Emily G.

Entry

40
25
24

60
17
47
26
31
52
28
11
51
36
33
50
14

58
20
59

22
53

23

Score

885
829
828
802
779
733
731
713
709
707
701
700
683
682
659
641
631

Score

915
899
856
843
843
835
832
803
803
799
792
779
773
762
749
748
725
724
718
700
694
678
673
664
604
592

From

PENNSAUKEN, NJ
CHERRY HILL, N]J
HAINESPORT, NJ
MOORESTOWN, NJ
MOUNT EPHRAIM, NJ
Mt Laurel, NJ
Bridgeton, NJ
Smyrna, DE
CLEMENTON, NJ
Deptford, NJ
PENNSAUKEN, NJ
CLEMENTON, NJ
MOORESTOWN, NJ
MOUNT EPHRAIM, NJ
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
Bellmawr, NJ
SICKLERVILLE, N]

From

BERLIN, NJ

CHERRY HILL, N]J
MARLTON, NJ
Williamstown, NJ
WEST BERLIN, NJ
RIVERTON, NJ
Wilmington, DE
CHERRY HILL, NJ
Mickleton, NJ
Cinnaminson, NJ
DEPTFORD, NJ
Edgewater Park, N]J
WEST DEPTFORD, NJ
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
CLEMENTON, N]
CLEMENTON, NJ
GLASSBORO, NJ
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ
MULLICA HILL, NJ
Chesilhurst, N]J
Swedesboro, NJ
COLLINGSWOOD, NJ
CHERRY HILL, N]
WILLINGBORO, N]J
MOUNT LAUREL, NJ
MAPLE SHADE, NJ



7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 181-300, Division

Place
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Team Name

Dominiano Nate
Tice Landen J.
Harding Audrey
Zabala Brennan
Hezlep Andrew
Neubauer Jacob E.
Rayfield Jimmy
Smith Ari
Dominiano Matt
Brown Rahsaan J. Jr
Wolchko Joseph J.
Miller Nicholas R.

Peltz-Robledo Leah F.

Iepson Chase T.
Salera Anthony

Entry

12
27

43
16
10
29
32
13

19
18
48
49

Score

936
915
850
847
794
774
761
741
739
735
733
719
703
632
605

From

Cherry Hill, NJ
Clayton, NJ
GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ
Glendora, NJ
Lindenwold, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
MEDFORD, NJ
Mount Laurel, NJ
Cherry Hill, NJ
SICKLERVILLE, NJ
ATLANTIC CITY, NJ
GLENDORA, NJ
Turnersville, NJ
Gloucester City, NJ
Deptford, NJ



Suburban South Jersey USBC
7th Annual SSJ Youth No-Tap Tournament
Final Prize Listing

7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 0-130, Handicapped

Place Team hame Entry Score Prize From
1 Biehl, Rachel 39 885 $168.00 PENNSAUKEN, NJ
2 Ferrante, Sean M 3 829 $84.00 CHERRY HILL, NJ
3 Anderson, Al 55 828 $57.00 HAINESPORT, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $309.00

7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 131-180, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Farmer, David 40 915 $207.00 BERLIN, NJ
2 Mon, Elliott 25 899 $103.50 CHERRY HILL, NJ
3 Kayson, Drew 24 856 $69.00 MARLTON, NJ
4 Ramirez, Gavin O 7 843 $46.75 Williamstown, NJ
4 Gonzalez, Alexander 60 843 $46.75 WEST BERLIN, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $473.00

7th Annual Youth No-Tap, 181-300, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Dominiano, Nate 12 936 $159.00 Cherry Hill, NJ

2 Tice, Landen ] 27 915 $79.50 Clayton, NJ

3 Harding, Audrey 6 850 $53.50 GLOUCESTER CITY, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division: $292.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:$1,074.00



